EIR DISCLOSURE LOG OCTOBER 23

Number

1819
1820

1821
1822

1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830

1831
1832
1833
1834

Data Requested

Con29 Question3.8

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated
Land Land required for Public

Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated
Land Land required for Public

Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Domestic Fires Smoke Control Areas

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated
Land Land required for Public

Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con 29 Question 3.8

Planning Applications

Reason Denied

Working
Days to

Complete
8

7
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Notes



