EIR DISCLOSURE LOG OCTOBER 23

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete
1819	Con29 Question3.8		8
1820	Con 29 Question 3.8		7
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated		
	Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
1821	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		12
1822	Con 29 Question 3.8		4
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated		
	Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
1823	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		11
1824	Con 29 Question 3.8		6
1825	Con29 Question3.8		6
1826	Con29 Question3.8		6
1827	Con29 Question3.8		6
1828	Domestic Fires Smoke Control Areas		0
1829	Con29 Question3.8		4
1830	Con29 Question3.8		6
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated		
	Land Land required for Public		
	Purposes Contravention of Building		
1831	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		10
1832	Con29 Question3.8		3
1833	Con 29 Question 3.8		3
1834	Planning Applications		5

Notes